
Date City Topic Time Contact Cost 
 

1/6/2025 
 

Online 
Intro to the Infant Classroom 

CKC: Learning, Environment, Planning and Curriculum 

 
6 - 7 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
1/6/2025 

 
Online 

Learning Spaces for Infants and Toddlers 
CKC: Learning, Environment, Planning and Curriculum 

 
7 - 8 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
1/8/2025 

 
Online 

fitCare: Sweet Dreams! 
CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition 

 
6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
1/11/2025 

 
Sioux Falls 

Certified First Aid 
CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition 

 
1 - 3:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
1/11/2025 

 
Sioux Falls 

Heartsaver Adult/Child and Infant CPR 
CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition 

 
8:30 a.m. - Noon 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
1/14/2025 

 
Sioux Falls 

Enhancing Your Environment 
CKC: Learning, Environment, Planning and Curriculum 

 
6 - 7 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
1/14/2025 

 
Sioux Falls 

Make & Take - Cozy Corner 
CKC: Learning, Environment, Planning and Curriculum 

 
7 - 8 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
1/15/2025 

 
Sioux Falls 

Heartsaver Adult/Child and Infant CPR 
CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition 

 
6:30 - 10 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
1/15/2025 

 
Online 

fitCare: Mindful Moments! 
CKC: Child Guidance and Emotional Well-Being 

 
6:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
1/22/2025 

 
Sioux Falls 

Make & Take - Sensory Bin for Preschoolers 
CKC: Learning, Environment, Planning and Curriculum 

 
6:30 - 7:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
1/22/2025 

 
Online 

fitCare: Ready, Set, Move! 
CKC: Child Growth and Development 

 
6:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
1/22/2025 

 
Sioux Falls 

The Third Teacher 
CKC: Learning, Environment, Planning and Curriculum 

 
7:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
1/28/2025 

 
Sioux Falls 

Heartsaver Adult/Child and Infant CPR 
CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition 

 
6:30 - 10 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
1/29/2025 

 
Sioux Falls 

Make & Take - Sensory Bin for Infants 
CKC: Learning, Environment, Planning and Curriculum 

 
6:30 – 7:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
1/29/2025 

 
Online 

fitCare: We Are What We Eat! 
CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition 

 
6:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
1/29/2025 

 
Sioux Falls 

Nurturing Environments 
CKC: Learning, Environment, Planning and Curriculum 

 
7:30 - 8:30 p.m. 

CHILD Services 
605-312-8390 or 
1-800-235-5923 

 
$0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

* CKC – SD Core Knowledge and Competency Area.  Visit https://sdece.org/sd-core-knowledge-and-competencies/ to learn more. 


