Date	City	Торіс	Time	Contact	Cost
1/6/2025	Online	Intro to the Infant Classroom CKC: Learning, Environment, Planning and Curriculum	6 - 7 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
1/6/2025	Online	Learning Spaces for Infants and Toddlers CKC: Learning, Environment, Planning and Curriculum	7 - 8 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
1/8/2025	Online	<b>fitCare: Sweet Dreams!</b> CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition	6:30 – 8:30 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
1/11/2025	Sioux Falls	<b>Certified First Aid</b> CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition	1 - 3:30 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
1/11/2025	Sioux Falls	Heartsaver Adult/Child and Infant CPR CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition	8:30 a.m Noon	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
1/14/2025	Sioux Falls	<b>Enhancing Your Environment</b> CKC: Learning, Environment, Planning and Curriculum	6 - 7 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
1/14/2025	Sioux Falls	Make & Take - Cozy Corner CKC: Learning, Environment, Planning and Curriculum	7 - 8 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
1/15/2025	Sioux Falls	Heartsaver Adult/Child and Infant CPR CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition	6:30 - 10 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
1/15/2025	Online	<b>fitCare: Mindful Moments!</b> CKC: Child Guidance and Emotional Well-Being	6:30 - 8:30 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
1/22/2025	Sioux Falls	Make & Take - Sensory Bin for Preschoolers CKC: Learning, Environment, Planning and Curriculum	6:30 - 7:30 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
1/22/2025	Online	<b>fitCare: Ready, Set, Move!</b> CKC: Child Growth and Development	6:30 - 8:30 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
1/22/2025	Sioux Falls	<b>The Third Teacher</b> CKC: Learning, Environment, Planning and Curriculum	7:30 - 8:30 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
1/28/2025	Sioux Falls	Heartsaver Adult/Child and Infant CPR CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition	6:30 - 10 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
1/29/2025	Sioux Falls	Make & Take - Sensory Bin for Infants CKC: Learning, Environment, Planning and Curriculum	6:30 – 7:30 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
1/29/2025	Online	<b>fitCare: We Are What We Eat!</b> CKC: Health, Safety & Nutrition	6:30 - 8:30 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0
1/29/2025	Sioux Falls	<b>Nurturing Environments</b> CKC: Learning, Environment, Planning and Curriculum	7:30 - 8:30 p.m.	CHILD Services 605-312-8390 or 1-800-235-5923	\$0

\* CKC – SD Core Knowledge and Competency Area. Visit <u>https://sdece.org/sd-core-knowledge-and-competencies/</u> to learn more.